
PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES FOR 2020 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Second Term 2019/2020 session  

Resumption Date:  - - 12/01/2020 (Sunday) 

PTA Meeting/Visiting Day - 08/02/2020 (Saturday) 

Mid-Term Break  - - 22/02/2020 - 01/03/2020  

Cultural Day   - - 07/03/2020 (Saturday) 

Entrance Exams   - - 14/03/2020 (Saturday) 

Variety Day    - - 07/04/2020 (Tuesday) 

Closing Date   - - 08/04/2020(Wednesday) 

 
 

Third Term 2019/2020 session  

Resumption Date  - - 03/05/2020 (Sunday) 

Entrance Exams   - - 23/05/2020 (Saturday) 

PTA Meeting/Visiting Day - 30/05/2020 (Saturday)  

Mid-Term Break   - - 13/06/2020 – 21/06/2020 

Supplementary Entrance Exams  18/07/2020 (Saturday) 

Graduation    - - 25/07/2020 (Saturday) 

Variety Day    - - 30/07/2020 (Thursday) 

Closing Date   - - 31/07/2020 (Friday)  

 

First Term 2020/2021 Session  

Resumption Date   - - 13/09/2020 (Sunday) 

PTA Meeting/Visiting Day - 10/10/2020 (Saturday) 

Mid-Term Break   - - 31/10/2020 – 08/11/2020 

Carol Day    - - 17/12/2020 (Thursday)  

Closing Date   - - 18/12/2020 (Friday) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 Weeks  

14 Weeks  

13 Weeks  



 

 

APPLICATION FORMS FOR 2020/2021 ADMISSION ARE ON SALE  
 

Application forms for entrance examination into JS1 to SS2 are now on sale. 
 

The application fee is N4,000.00 (four thousand ) naira only. 
 

For more information call: 08037927502, 08129070906 or visit our website: 

www.Ritmancollage.com   

 

 

 


